
Florett Junior Herrar 

 

SLUTLIG RANKING 

Rank Name First name Club 

1 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG 

2 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 

3 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM 

3 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR 

5 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 

6 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA 

7 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 

8 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 

9 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 

10 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 

11 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA 

12 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA 

13 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA 

14 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 

15 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 

16 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 

17 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 

18 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG 

19 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 

20 FORSLUND Douglas EGF SOLNA 

21 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 

22 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 
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POULE 1 RANKING 

Rank Name First name Club Victory/match Ind. HS Group 

1 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 26 45 qualifier 

2 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 0.900 31 47 qualifier 

3 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 0.900 22 47 qualifier 

4 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG 0.889 22 43 qualifier 

5 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 0.800 18 46 qualifier 

6 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.778 17 40 qualifier 

7 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA 0.778 13 41 qualifier 

8 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA 0.700 17 44 qualifier 

9 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 10 38 qualifier 

10 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR 0.667 7 34 qualifier 

11 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA 0.556 7 34 qualifier 

12 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA 0.556 4 33 qualifier 

13 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA 0.556 2 37 qualifier 

14 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 0.556 0 35 qualifier 

15 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 0.556 -3 33 qualifier 

16 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 3 39 qualifier 

17 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.500 0 34 qualifier 

18 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -1 34 qualifier 

19 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.444 -3 30 qualifier 

20 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG 0.444 -4 33 qualifier 

21 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA 0.400 -6 31 qualifier 

22 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.333 -2 32 qualifier 

23 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 29 qualifier 

23 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 29 qualifier 

25 FORSLUND Douglas EGF SOLNA 0.333 -14 25 qualifier 

26 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -14 25 qualifier 

27 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -11 31 qualifier 

28 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -31 16 qualifier 

29 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 0.000 -25 20 qualifier 

30 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -29 16 qualifier 

31 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA 0.000 -42 8 qualifier 

   

  



POULE 1 RESULTAT 

Poule No 1                           V/M Indicator HS 

STJERNDAL Jimmy Äfk Stockholm     V V V V V4 2 4 V V   0.778 17 40 

LYRSTRAND Hugo Gfk Göteborg   0   V 2 V V 2 4 V 2   0.444 -3 30 

GILLJAM Patricia Gfk Göteborg   2 2   3 V V 3 0 2 3   0.222 -14 25 

ENGSTRÖM Alice Egf Solna   3 V V   V V V 3 4 2   0.556 2 37 

LAGSTRÖM Marcus Gfk Göteborg   1 0 3 3   2 2 2 3 0   0.000 -29 16 

KAJBJER Petter Kfk Kalmar   3 4 1 4 V   3 2 V V   0.333 -2 32 

HAMMARSTRÖM Adam Egf Solna   V V V 3 V V   3 V V   0.778 13 41 

RIZELL Simon Gfk Göteborg   V V V V V V V   V V   1.000 26 45 

FORSLUND Douglas Egf Solna   1 2 V V V 1 4 0   2   0.333 -14 25 

LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian Egf Solna   3 V V V V 2 2 1 V     0.556 4 33 

Poule No 2                             V/M Indicator HS 

KARLSSON Saga Gfk Göteborg     1 V 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 1   0.100 -31 16 

ÅSTRÖM Axel Egf Solna   V   V V V 3 4 2 V V V   0.700 17 44 

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina Egf Solna   2 0   1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2   0.000 -42 8 

RIZELL Josef Gfk Göteborg   V 3 V   V 2 2 0 2 V V   0.500 -1 34 

KAJBJER Albin Kfk Kalmar   V 0 V 2   2 4 1 V V V   0.500 0 34 

WICKMAN Elis Egf Solna   V V V V V   V 2 V V V   0.900 22 47 

LÖF Jesper Hfs Halmstad   V V V V V 4   2 V V V   0.800 18 46 

WIKSTRÖM Olle Kfk Kalmar   V V V V V V V   2 V V   0.900 31 47 

MOAVEN DOUST Egil Gfk Göteborg   V 4 V V 3 3 2 V   V 2   0.500 3 39 

LÖFMARK Linn Fkc Karlskrona   V 3 V 2 3 3 3 2 3   2   0.200 -11 31 

FALKENSTRÖM Alida Egf Solna   V 1 V 3 1 3 2 1 V V     0.400 -6 31 

Poule No 3                           V/M Indicator HS 

FORSLUND Cedric Egf Solna     2 4 3 1 0 2 1 3 4   0.000 -25 20 

BLADIN Jonathan Egf Solna   V   4 V V V 2 V 0 3   0.556 7 34 

SCHREIBER Ester Gfk Göteborg   V V   3 3 2 V V V V   0.667 10 38 

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar Mf19 Malmö   V 1 V   V 3 2 V V 2   0.556 -3 33 

ENGSTRÖM Julia Egf Solna   V 0 V 4   1 V 4 1 4   0.333 -7 29 

MARTIN Julius Gfk Göteborg   V 3 V V V   V V V V   0.889 22 43 

MINDELÖF Vincent Egf Solna   V V 1 V 2 3   4 2 2   0.333 -7 29 

SAND Robin Gfk Göteborg   V 1 1 4 V 3 V   4 V   0.444 -4 33 

THORNÉR Daniel Kfk Kalmar   V V 1 2 V 1 V V   V   0.667 7 34 

RUNDQUIST Harriet Egf Solna   V V 2 V V 3 V 3 2     0.556 0 35 

  

  



STARTLISTA 

Number Name First name Club 

1 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 

2 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 

3 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG 

5 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA 

6 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 

8 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM 

9 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 

10 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 

12 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 

13 LIND AF HAGEBY Adrian EGF SOLNA 

14 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG 

16 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR 

17 HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA 

18 ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA 

19 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 

21 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 

22 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 

25 FORSLUND Douglas EGF SOLNA 

26 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 

27 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 

32 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 

101 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 

102 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 

104 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA 

106 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA 

107 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 

110 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA 

113 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 

115 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 

116 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG 

999 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 

 


